
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SEASON 20 PLAYOFFS!!!! 
 

Friday, May 4, 2018 – QUARTER-FINALS! 
6:30pm – Pace vs Authier 

7:15pm – YLC vs Bosco 
8:00pm – Romano vs Tito 
8:45pm – Vicuna vs Savio 

 
Friday, May 11, 2018 – SEMI-FINALS! 

6:10pm Team Picture 
6:40pm – top seed vs lowest seed 

7:30pm – middle seeds against each other 
8:20pm ALL STAR GAME 

 
Saturday, May 12, 2018 

10am to 5pm @ Maria Auxiliatrice to prepare roses  
 

Sunday, May 13, 2018 - HAPPY MOTHER’S DAY!!!  
Buy Roses @ Maria Auxiliatrice Parish – 8am to 1pm! 

 
Friday, May 18, 2018 – FINALS! 

The 20th FNHL CHAMPIONS will be crowned!  
Will the boys become men? Will the men become legends?! 

Who will beat Stefano Fattorini in Magic the Gathering? 
Find out next time on Dragon Ball Z! 

6:45pm FINALS! 
8:15pm Legends Game  

 
Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Don Bosco Youth Festival Fundraiser! 
Tickets  15$/adult + 5$/child 

Show starts at 1pm @ LDV Centre 
 

Saturday, May 26, 2018 
HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY TOURNAMENT FFUNDRAISER 

DBYLC Parking Lot: 9am – 4 pm 
Teams: Minimum 6 Players & 1 Goalie 

20$ per person. Includes 3 round robin games, playoffs, lunch. 
Bring extra cash for extra food 

 
Sunday, May 27, 2018 

AWARDS CEREMONY @ YLC 2nd Floor 6pm 

Awards, PIZZA, ping-pong, & chill! NO Highlight Reel ☹ 

Follow website for HR link around late June 
PLEASE BRING 15$ to help cover costs for pizza, awards, etc. 

 
Saturday, June 2, 2018 – Sunday, June 3, 2018 

Coaches Tourney/Fundraiser in Granby  
 

Friday, June 8, 2018 – Saturday, June 9, 2018 
Save the dates guys! Summer Camp Retreat 

 
Saturday, June 16, 2018 

Futsal + Ball Hockey Tournament for Alzheimer’s Research 
@ 9am to 6pm Marie Victorin 

Make your own team! 8 players and 1 goalie per team! 
50$ per player. 100% of funds go to the cause! 

 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 

FNHL 10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY HALL PARTY 
Invitation required 

Only GMs, coaches, and alumni members 
Get ready to dress up, get down, and party! 

Dinner, Induction into Hall a Fame,  
Awards, Speeches, Magazine! 

6pm-11pm \\\ Location: Renaissance 
Tickets price: 100$ 

 

 

For any questions at all  
call Joe Macchiagodena – 514-688-3048 

 

 

Blue – All Players Welcome     Red – Coaches and GMS only     Orange - Playoffs 
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For any questions at all call  
TJ Hui: 514-653-9295   |   Joe Macchiagodena: 514-688-3048  

Mario Florio: 514-349-1919   |   Frankie Cirillo: 514-699-8797 
 


